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Aula 15 “ BIBLIOTECA 
PIANO I Tribunale di Isernia  
 

 

 

 

 
APERTA ALLE ORE………… 

CHIUSA ALLE ORE  . . . . . . . . . . . 

 

 

Numero Num. 

RG 
Data 

Udienza 
Tipo 

Udienza 
Parti Stato Esito Udienza 

 
1 

 
740/2022 

 
13/02/2025 

10:10 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
2 

 
908/2024 

 
13/02/2025 

10:10 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
3 

 
733/2022 

 
13/02/2025 

10:20 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
4 

 
121/2023 

 
13/02/2025 

10:20 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
5 

 
636/2021 

 
13/02/2025 

10:30 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
6 

 
671/2023 

 
13/02/2025 

10:30 

 
Udienza 
di compa 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA DI 

COMPARIZIONE 

 

 
7 

 
819/2023 

 
13/02/2025 

10:30 

 
Udienza 
di compa 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA DI 

COMPARIZIONE 

 

 
8 

 
204/2024 

 
13/02/2025 

10:40 

 
Udienza 
di compa 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA DI 

COMPARIZIONE 

 

 
9 

 
352/2022 

 
13/02/2025 

11:00 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
10 

 
723/2024 

 
13/02/2025 

11:30 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 



 

 

 
 

 

Numero Num. 

RG 
Data 

Udienza 
Tipo 

Udienza 
Parti Stato Esito Udienza 

 
11 

 
96/2023 

 
13/02/2025 

12:30 

 

Udienza 
di compa 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA DI 

COMPARIZIONE 

 

 
12 

 
434/2023 

 
13/02/2025 

12:30 

 
Udienza 

320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

 
13 

 
125/2023 

 
13/02/2025 

12:40 

 

Udienza 
320 

  

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA 

 

Totale fascicoli:  13 


